
SR DEPARTMENT SC ST VJ(A) N.T(B) N.T(C) N.T(D) SPB OBC SBC EWS OPEN TOTAL

DATE & TIME 

OF 

INTERVIEW

AGE AS ON 

DATE OF 

INTERVIEW

QUALIFICATION EMOLUMENTS

1
×³ÖÂÖÛú (†Ó¿ÖÛúÖ»Öß®Öû ×¾Ö¿ÖêÂÖ–Ö)
Physician (Part Time Specialist)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

M.B.B.S. with P.G. Degree or 

equivalent from recognized 

university Physician - M.D.  

(Medicine) Or DNB (Medicine )

2
®Öê¡Ö¸üÖêÝÖ ŸÖ–Öú (†Ó¿ÖÛúÖ»Öß®Öû ×¾Ö¿ÖêÂÖ–Ö)
Opthalmologist (Part Time Specialist)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

M.B.B.S. with P.G. Degree or 

equivalent from recognized 

university Opthalmology - M.D.  

(Opthalmology) Or DNB (Opthl)

3
Çü¤üµÖ¸üÖêÝÖü ŸÖ–Ö (†Ó¿ÖÛúÖ»Öß®Ö ×¾Ö¿ÖêÂÖ–Ö)                                                                                                                 
Cardiologist (Part Time Specialist)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

postgraduate degree in General 

Medicine (MD/MS) followed by a 

super-specialty degree in 

Cardiology (DM/DNB)

4
´Öæ¡ÖØ¯Ö›üü ŸÖ–Ö (†Ó¿ÖÛúÖ»Öß®Ö ×¾Ö¿ÖêÂÖ–Ö)                                                                                                                
Nephrologist (Part Time Specialist)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

 postgraduate degree in general 

medicine (MD) or pediatrics (MD 

or DNB), and then specialize 

further with a DM or DNB in 

nephrology or pediatric 

nephrology.

5
¿Ö»µÖ×“Ö×ÛúŸÃÖÛú  (†Ó¿ÖÛúÖ»Öß®Ö ×¾Ö¿ÖêÂÖ–Ö )  
Surgeon (Part Time  Specialist)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

M.B.B.S. with P.G. Degree or 

equivalent from recognized 

university with the post P.G. 

Surgeon     

(MS / DNB) (General Surgery)

6
Ÿ¾Ö“ÖÖ¸üÖêÝÖü ŸÖ–Ö (†Ó¿ÖÛúÖ»Öß®Ö ×¾Ö¿ÖêÂÖ–Ö)                                                                                                                
Dermatologist (Part Time Specialist)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

M.B.B.S. with P.G. Degree or 

equivalent from recognized 

university Dermatology - M.D. 

(Dermatology) Or DNB  

(Dermatology) 

Walk in interview for appointment of Part Time Specialist for 364 Days On Contract basis for MH-ESI Society Hospital, Worli, Mumbai-18

OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT

MAHARASHTRA EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE SOCIETY HOSPITAL,

OFFICE ADDRESS - GANPAT JADHAV MARG, WORLI, MUMBAI- 400018

EMAIL ID - worli.esis@gmail.com  Tel No. 24933142/43, 24932390, 24935464. 

(GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA)

03.12.2025

10.00 A.M.                   

To                                

01.00 P.M.

upto 67 yrs

Consolidated Remuneration of Rs.85,600/- 

per month for 4 hours   session per day 

AND Additional Rs.15,000/- per month as 

visiting charges in case of emergency call 

duties. ( 3 yrs Experience post PG) 



 Terms & conditions

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

          Sd/-

       Medical Superintendent

     MH-ESI Society Hospital, Worli, Mumbai 18

 Selected candidates will have to join on immediately.

 Reservation for various categories will be executed as per Government Rules. In case of, candidate not found for reserved category as above the final selection will be based on purely on performance in personal interview on merit 

basis from other categories please note it. 

 Medical Superintendent MH-ESI Society, Hospital may increase or decrease or cancel filling up of any or all the post without assingning any reasons.

 The recruitments are purely on contractual basis and selected candidate will have no claim for regularization of the service in the hospital.

 Candidates should also be in possession of the certificates in the prescribed format in the support of their claim.

 Selected candidates will have to sign agreement of Terms & Conditions on Rs.100 stamp paper to be purchased by the candidate prior to joining.

 In case regular incumbent joins the appointment of concern faculty will be  terminated automatically as per the condition of the contract.

 No TA/DA will be admissible for walk In Interviews or joining the post.

 After appointment the first month salary will be deposited as security deposit. It will be refunded on completion of service or on leaving the job with 1 month advance notice.

 The selected candidate will be informed about the joining date on their registered address/E-mail/phone noumber.

 Other details in regards to Terms & conditions for the above appointment will be available in the offfice of Medical Superintendent ESIS Hospital Worli, Mumbai-18

 If The Candidate is working at the any institute, candidate will have to submit the "No Objection Certificate" from the current employer and also have to submit the resignation acceptance from the current employer

 The duties of Medical Officer will be decided/scheduled by the Medical Superintendent E.S.I.S.Hospital, Worli as & when necessary. 

 In case of selection candidates needs to join duty within 07 days from the date of offer of appointment.

For Candidates- Document Requirement at the time of interview (Original & 2 Set of Photocopies), Matricualation certificate for Age Proof, Proof of Educational Qualification,MMC/MCI Registration Certificate (Renewal), Cast 

Certificate, Cast Validity Certificate, Non creamy layer Certificate (VJ(A), N.T(B), N.T(C), N.T(D), OBC, SBC, EWS) & Two Photographs (PP Size)


