OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT

MAHARASHTRA EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE SOCIETY HOSPITAL,

OFFICE ADDRESS - GANPAT JADHAV MARG, WORLI, MUMBAI- 400018

EMAIL ID - worli.esis@gmail.com Tel No. 24933142/43, 24932390, 24935464.

(GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA)

Walk in interview for appointment of Part Time Specialist for 364 Days On Contract basis for MH-ESI Society Hospital, Worli, Mumbai-18

SR	DEPARTMENT	sc	ST	VJ(A)	N.T(B)	N.T(C)	N.T(D)	SPB	овс	SBC	EWS	OPEN	TOTAL		DATE OF	QUALIFICATION	EMOLUMENTS
1	भिषक (अंशकालीन विशेषज्ञ) Physician (Part Time Specialist)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	INTERVIEW	INTERVIEW	M.B.B.S. with P.G. Degree or equivalent from recognized university Physician - M.D. (Medicine) Or DNB (Medicine)	
2	नेत्ररोग तज्ञ (अंशकालीन विशेषज्ञ) Opthalmologist (Part Time Specialist)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1			M.B.B.S. with P.G. Degree or equivalent from recognized university Opthalmology - M.D. (Opthalmology) Or DNB (Opthi)	
3	हृदयरोग तज्ञ (अंशकालीन विशेषज्ञ) Cardiologist (Part Time Specialist)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1			postgraduate degree in General Medicine (MD/MS) followed by a super-specialty degree in Cardiology (DM/DNB)	
4	मूत्रपिंड तज्ञ (अंशकालीन विशेषज्ञ) Nephrologist (Part Time Specialist)	0	0	o	o	0	o	0	0	0	0	1	1	03.12.2025 10.00 A.M. To 01.00 P.M.	upto 67 yrs	postgraduate degree in general medicine (MD) or pediatrics (MD or DNB), and then specialize further with a DM or DNB in nephrology or pediatric nephrology.	Consolidated Remuneration of Rs.85,600/- per month for 4 hours session per day AND Additional Rs.15,000/- per month as visiting charges in case of emergency call duties. (3 yrs Experience post PG)
5	शल्यचिकित्सक (अंशकालीन विशेषज्ञ) Surgeon (Part Time Specialist)	0	0	0	o	o	o	o	0	0	0	1	1			M.B.B.S. with P.G. Degree or equivalent from recognized university with the post P.G. Surgeon (MS / DNB) (General Surgery)	
6	त्वचारोग तज्ञ (अंशकालीन विशेषज्ञ) Dermatologist (Part Time Specialist)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1			M.B.B.S. with P.G. Degree or equivalent from recognized university Dermatology - M.D. (Dermatology) Or DNB (Dermatology)	

1										
	Terms & conditions									
	Reservation for various categories will be executed as per Government Rules. In case of, candidate not found for reserved category as above the final selection will be based on purely on performance in personal interview on merit									
"	basis from other categories please note it.									
2	Medical Superintendent MH-ESI Society, Hospital may increase or decrease or cancel filling up of any or all the post without assingning any reasons.									
3	The recruitments are purely on contractual basis and selected candidate will have no claim for regularization of the service in the hospital.									
4	Candidates should also be in possession of the certificates in the prescribed format in the support of their claim.									
5	Selected candidates will have to sign agreement of Terms & Conditions on Rs.100 stamp paper to be purchased by the candidate prior to joining.									
6	In case regular incumbent joins the appointment of concern faculty will be terminated automatically as per the condition of the contract.									
7	No TA/DA will be admissible for walk In Interviews or joining the post.									
8	Selected candidates will have to join on immediately.									
9	The selected candidate will be informed about the joining date on their registered address/E-mail/phone noumber.									
10	Other details in regards to Terms & conditions for the above appointment will be available in the offfice of Medical Superintendent ESIS Hospital Worli, Mumbai-18									
11	If The Candidate is working at the any institute, candidate will have to submit the "No Objection Certificate" from the current employer and also have to submit the resignation acceptance from the current employer									
12	The duties of Medical Officer will be decided/scheduled by the Medical Superintendent E.S.I.S.Hospital, Worli as & when necessary.									
13	In case of selection candidates needs to join duty within 07 days from the date of offer of appointment.									
14	For Candidates- Document Requirement at the time of interview (Original & 2 Set of Photocopies), Matricualation certificate for Age Proof, Proof of Educational Qualification, MMC/MCI Registration Certificate (Renewal), Cast									
1-4	Certificate, Cast Validity Certificate, Non creamy layer Certificate (VJ(A), N.T(B), N.T(C), N.T(D), OBC, SBC, EWS) & Two Photographs (PP Size)									
15	After appointment the first month salary will be deposited as security deposit. It will be refunded on completion of service or on leaving the job with 1 month advance notice.									

Medical Superintendent MH-ESI Society Hospital, Worli, Mumbai 18